26 For additional assistance, contact our Customer Service at (800) 477-5002
Ball Screws
& Nuts
Features & Benefits
Duff-Norton has been manufacturing ball screws and nuts for
our actuator products for decades, and is now applying those
years of experience to bring you an expanded assortment of
ball screws and nuts for your application requirements.

1.875”
Ball Screws and Nuts
Model Numbering System
29www.duffnorton.com  •  Ph: (800) 477-5002  •  Fax: (704) 588-1994
ø 2.60”
ø .266” through (4x) equally
    spaced on ø 2.090” BCD
.937-16 UN-2A
ø 1.062”
ø .50”
2.75”
.380”
.53”
.665”
.850”R
Ball Screw No. Root Thread Max. Standard Lengths
Screw Diameter Lead Pitch Starts Diameter Form Material Backlash 36" 72" 144"
050BSA020 .500 .200 .200 1 .410 Ball RH Alloy .002 to .015 Yes Yes -
Ball *Static *Dynamic *Max Torque to Mounting Mounting Nut Nut
Nut Load Load Speed T.P.I. Efficiency Raise 1 Lb. (in/lb) Material Thread Length Length Diameter
050BNH020 9,430 1,200 1200.00 5 +90% 0.035 Steel .937-16 UN-2A .380 2.750 1.062
Overall Bolt Cir. Bolt Hole No. Flange Mounting Nut Return Return Tube Nut Radius
Flange Diameter Diameter Diameter Holes Width Treated Material Thread Tubes Width w/ Tubes
FL0937 2.60 2.090 .266 4 .53 Black Oxide Steel .937-16 UN-2B 2 .665 .850
Ball Screws & Nuts
Specifications
1/2” x .200” (.500” x .200”) Ball Screws & Nuts
Duff-Norton offers complete
close mounted systems to
complement these screw &
nut assemblies as follows:
Screw Journal Ends - Page 48
End Blocks - Page 50
Motor Flanges - Page 54
Gearmotors - Page 60
Controls - Page 79
NOTE:  Unless otherwise specified, all capacities are in Pounds, all dimensions are in Inches, and all speeds are in Inches per Minute.
*Load ratings are based on what the screw & nut assembly is capable of achieving. Actual load performance for a given screw and nut assembly will vary from
application to application.
*Speed ratings are based on a DN spec of 3000, actual speeds will vary from application to application.
30 For additional assistance, contact our Customer Service at (800) 477-5002
ø 2.60”
ø .266” through (4x) equally
    spaced on ø 2.090” BCD
.937-16 UN-2A
ø 1.060”
ø .50”
1.750”
.380”
.53”
.667”
.860”R
Ball Screw No. Root Thread Max. Standard Lengths
Screw Diameter Lead Pitch Starts Diameter Form Material Backlash 36" 72" 144"
050BSA050 .500 .500 .250 2 .410 Ball RH Alloy .002 to .015 Yes Yes -
Ball *Static *Dynamic *Max Torque to Mounting Mounting Nut Nut
Nut Load Load Speed T.P.I. Efficiency Raise 1 Lb. (in/lb) Material Thread Length Length Diameter
050BNH050 4,150 929 3000.00 2 +90% 0.088 Steel .937-16 UN-2A .380 1.750 1.060
Overall Bolt Cir. Bolt Hole No. Flange Mounting Nut Return Return Tube Nut Radius
Flange Diameter Diameter Diameter Holes Width Treated Material Thr ead Tubes Width w/ Tubes
FL0937 2.60 2.090 .266 4 .53 Black Oxide Steel .937-16 UN-2B 1 .667 .860
Ball Screws & Nuts